
ONE ANOTHER

WE EMPOWER
ITEMS IN THIS BOX WERE 

PURCHASED AT...

 https://www.izzyandliv.com/ 

 BarbeeDesignWorks
 https://www.etsy.com/shop/BarbeeDesignWorks  

ACreativShop  
https://www.etsy.com/shop/ACreativshop  

MySisterBond 
https://www.etsy.com/shop/MySisterBond  

 Colors of the World crayons and colored pencils 
 Books, journals 
 Dolls- Girlzndolls 
 Tru Colour bandaids 

West Virginia American Water Inclusion 

Tasha Hall Inspires, THI Advocating Services
Elizabeth Caul, Noni Beauty Supply

Izzy and Liv (postcards) 

Etsy (stickers and affirmation cards) 

Amazon

Special Thanks To:

        & Diversity Grant Program
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ONE ANOTHER

WE EMPOWERBrown Toy Box https://browntoybox.com/ (puzzles, STEAM kits,
games)  
Teni and Tayo https://www.teniandtayo.com/ (toys, books apparel) 
Izzy and Liv https://www.izzyandliv.com/ (clothing, accessories,
décor) 
Kido https://kidochicago.com/ Boutique toys, clothing, accessories 
Healthy Roots Dolls https://healthyrootsdolls.com/  
Wonder Crew https://www.wondercrew.com/ (male superhero
dolls) 
Puzzle Huddle https://puzzlehuddle.com/ puzzles and more 
Piccolina https://piccolinakids.com/ (t-shirts and dolls featuring
diverse female leaders) 
Afro Unicorn https://afrounicorns.com/ (stuffed unicorns, tops,
bags)  
HBCU dolls https://www.hbcyoudolls.com/  
Be Rooted https://berootedco.com/ (Stationary, games, home
goods) 
Fresh Dolls https://freshdolls.com/  
Positively perfect dolls: Walmart, Target, Amazon 
Surprise Powerz https://www.surprisepowerz.com/ STEAM themed
diverse dolls 
Naturalistas https://www.mynaturalistas.com/ fashion dolls  
Upbounders by Little Likes Kids https://www.mynaturalistas.com/
puzzles and games 
Ikuzi https://www.ikuzidolls.com/ 
OrijinBees https://orijinbees.com/ Dolls 
Little Muffin Cakes https://littlemuffincakes.com/ baby boutique 
Harper Iman https://www.harperiman.com/  

*Many featured brands may also be purchased at Target, Amazon and
Walmart as well as other retailers 

SOURCES OF BLACK AFFIRMING 
 DIVERSE TOYS & PERSONAL ITEMS
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ONE ANOTHER

WE EMPOWER
Bellen’s More than Peach Project
https://www.morethanpeach.com/ (crayons,
colored pencils, coloring books) 

Gabby Bows https://gabbybows.com/ hair
accessories 

Me and the Bees lemonade
https://www.meandthebees.com/ lemonade 

Flexin’ in My Complexion
https://flexininmycomplexion.com/ t-shirts 

Lily Frilly https://www.lilyfrilly.com/ slime 

Mo’s Bows https://mosbowsmemphis.com/ bow ties 

Moxie McGriff http://moxiemcgriff.com/ children’s
book and brand 

Essynce cosmetics
https://www.essyncecosmetics.com/ Vegan
cosmetics for teens 

BUSINESSES FOUNDED BY 
YOUNG BLACK ENTREPRENERS
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